	TITLE
	FIRSTN
	LASTN
	OFFICENO
	PHONE
	EMAIL
	FAX

	Assemblyman
	Robert
	Sweeney
	837
	518-455-5787
	sweeney@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-3976

	Assemblyman
	David
	Sidikman
	727
	518-455-5456
	sidikmd@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5467

	Assemblyman
	Thomas
	DiNapoli
	625
	518-455-5192
	dinapot@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-4921

	Assemblyman
	Harvey
	Weisenberg
	731
	518-455-3028
	weisenh@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5769

	Assemblyman
	Aileen
	Gunther
	417
	518-455-5355
	gunther@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5239

	Assemblyman
	William
	Colton
	733
	518-455-5828
	coltonw@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5706

	Assemblyman
	Robert
	Straniere
	448
	518-455-4495
	stranir@assembly.state,ny.us
	518-455-4501

	Assemblyman
	Alexander B
	Grannis
	712
	518-455-5676
	grannis@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5282

	Assemblywoman
	Debroah
	Glick
	844
	518-455-4841
	glickd@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-4649

	Assemblyman
	Daniel
	O'Donnell
	717
	518-455-5603
	odonned@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-3812

	Assemblyman
	Ruben
	Diaz, Jr
	419
	518-455-5514
	diazr@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5827

	Assemblyman
	Adriano
	Espaillat
	652
	518-455-5807
	espaila@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-4908

	Assemblyman
	Ronald
	Tocci
	841
	518-455-4897
	toccir@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-4861

	Assemblyman
	Fred
	Thiele, Jr.
	550
	518-455-5997
	thielef@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5963

	Assemblyman
	Patrick
	Manning
	402
	518-455-5177
	manninp@assembly.state.us
	518-455-5418

	Assemblyman
	Richard
	Smith
	619
	518-455-4462
	smithr@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5560

	Assemblyman
	William
	Parment
	828
	518-455-4511
	
	518-455-4328

	Assemblyman
	Chris
	Ortloff
	450
	518-455-5943
	ortlofc@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5761

	Assemblyman
	Jeffery
	Dinowitz
	627
	518-455-5965
	dinowij@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-4437

	Assemblyman
	Steven
	Cymbrowitz
	538
	518-455-5214
	cymbros@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5738

	Assemblyman
	Jeff
	Brown
	628
	518-455-4505
	brownj@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5523

	Assemblyman
	Daniel
	Burling
	938
	518-455-5314
	burlind@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5691

	Assemblyman
	Brian
	Higgins
	919
	518/545-4691
	higginb@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5238

	Assemblyman
	Michael
	Gianaris
	432
	518-455-5014
	gianarm@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-4044

	Assemblywoman
	Teresa
	Sayward
	633
	518-455-5565
	saywart@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5710

	Assemblymember
	Crystal
	Peoples
	325
	518-455-5005
	cpeoplesoffice@aol.com
	518-455-5741

	Assemblywoman
	Barbara
	Lifton
	826
	518-455-5444
	liftonb@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5444

	Assemblyman
	Adam
	Bradley
	553
	518-455-5397
	bradlea@assembly.state.ny.us
	518-455-5397
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